Colls League

www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Cameltoe

Team BOOOOOOM
Shamokin Coal Crackers
ShowMeYourTDz

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Fockers Express

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Fockers Express

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Team BOOOOOOM
Bobbies Cunt Punts

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Team BOOOOOOM
Bobbies Cunt Punts

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Cameltoe

Team BOOOOOOM
Shamokin Coal Crackers
ShowMeYourTDz

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Fockers Express

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Fockers Express

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Team BOOOOOOM
Bobbies Cunt Punts

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Cameltoe

105
140
51
48

65
56
104
113

96
130
39
100

100

85
114
119

115

78
103
101

145
7
56

121

127
137

43
122

176
118

70
106

107
109
92
56

99

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Fuckinbuttaheads
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Fockers Express
Lino Brown

Team BOOOOOOM
Bobbies Cunt Punts
ShowMeYourTDz
Lino Brown

Bobbies Cunt Punts
Team BOOOOOOM
Lino Brown
ShowMeYourTDz

Shamokin Coal Crackers
Fockers Express
ShowMeYourTDz

Lino Brown

ShowMeYourTDz

Lino Brown

Shamokin Coal Crackers
Fockers Express

Fuckinbuttaheads
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Fockers Express
Lino Brown

Team BOOOOOOM
Bobbies Cunt Punts
ShowMeYourTDz
Lino Brown

Bobbies Cunt Punts
Team BOOOOOOM
Lino Brown
ShowMeYourTDz

Fockers Express
ShowMeYourTDz

Lino Brown

Shamokin Coal Crackers

Lino Brown

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

72
60
110
108

91
91
109
124

104
195
101

96

82
126
111

88

102
69
90

123

92
144
128
103

127

45
106
113

137
74
92

116

96
94
116
104

92

Page 1/2



Www.rtsports.com
Colls League 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Fuckinbuttaheads 79 VS Shamokin Coal Crackers 84
Team BOOOOOOM 131 VS Fockers Express 121
Bobbies Cunt Punts 127 VS ShowMeYourTDz 126

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Cameltoe 107 VS Fuckinbuttaheads 108
Team BOOOOOOM 150 VS Bobbies Cunt Punts 82
Shamokin Coal Crackers 125 Vs Fockers Express 149
ShowMeYourTDz 108 VS Lino Brown 84

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Cameltoe 114 VS Team BOOOOOOM 118
Fuckinbuttaheads 79 VS Bobbies Cunt Punts 139
Shamokin Coal Crackers 93 VS ShowMeYourTDz 93
Fockers Express 108 Vs Lino Brown 140

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Cameltoe 84 VS Bobbies Cunt Punts 118
Fuckinbuttaheads 106 VS Team BOOOOOOM 98
Shamokin Coal Crackers 71 VS Lino Brown 97
Fockers Express 120 Vs ShowMeYourTDz 71

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Bobbies Cunt Punts 153 S Lino Brown 99
Cameltoe 135 VS ShowMeYourTDz 123

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Bobbies Cunt Punts 117 S Team BOOOOOOM 121

Fockers Express 131 Vs Cameltoe 101

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Fockers Express 127 VS Team BOOOOOOM 78

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



