Colls League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Cameltoe	105	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	72
Team BOOOOOM	140	VS	Bobbies Cunt Punts	60
Shamokin Coal Crackers	51	VS	Fockers Express	110
ShowMeYourTDz	48	VS	Lino Brown	108
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Cameltoe	65	VS	Team BOOOOOM	91
Fuckinbuttaheads	56	VS	Bobbies Cunt Punts	91
Shamokin Coal Crackers Fockers Express	104 113	vs vs	ShowMeYourTDz Lino Brown	109 124
Tockers Express	113	V3	Lino Brown	IZT
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Cameltoe	96	VS	Bobbies Cunt Punts	104
Fuckinbuttaheads	130	VS	Team BOOOOOM	195
Shamokin Coal Crackers	39	VS	Lino Brown	101
Fockers Express	100	VS	ShowMeYourTDz	96
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Cameltoe	100	VS	Shamokin Coal Crackers	82
Fuckinbuttaheads	85	VS	Fockers Express	126
Team BOOOOOM	114	VS	ShowMeYourTDz	111
Bobbies Cunt Punts	119	VS	Lino Brown	88
W. J. S. NEL W. J. S.				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Cameltoe	115	1/0	ShowMeYourTDz	102
Fuckinbuttaheads	78	vs vs	Lino Brown	69
Team BOOOOOM	103	vs VS	Shamokin Coal Crackers	90
Bobbies Cunt Punts	101	VS VS	Fockers Express	123
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Cameltoe	145	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	92
Team BOOOOOM	77	VS	Bobbies Cunt Punts	144
Shamokin Coal Crackers	56	VS	Fockers Express	128
ShowMeYourTDz	121	VS	Lino Brown	103
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Cameltoe	127	VS	Team BOOOOOM	127
Fuckinbuttaheads	137	VS	Bobbies Cunt Punts	45
Shamokin Coal Crackers	43	VS	ShowMeYourTDz	106
Fockers Express	122	VS	Lino Brown	113
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Cameltoe	176	VS	Bobbies Cunt Punts	137
Fuckinbuttaheads	118	VS	Team BOOOOOM	74
Shamokin Coal Crackers	70	VS	Lino Brown	92
Fockers Express	106	VS	ShowMeYourTDz	116
Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Cameltoe	107	VS	Fockers Express	96
Fuckinbuttaheads	107	VS VS	ShowMeYourTDz	96
Team BOOOOOM	92	vs vs	Lino Brown	116
Bobbies Cunt Punts	56	vs vs	Shamokin Coal Crackers	104
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				<u>.</u> -
Cameltoe	99	VS	Lino Brown	92



Colls League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:36pm ET

Fuckinbuttaheads	79	VS	Shamokin Coal Crackers	84
Team BOOOOOM	131	VS	Fockers Express	121
Bobbies Cunt Punts	127	VS	ShowMeYourTDz	126
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Cameltoe	107	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	108
Team BOOOOOOM	150	VS	Bobbies Cunt Punts	82
Shamokin Coal Crackers	125	VS	Fockers Express	149
ShowMeYourTDz	108	VS	Lino Brown	84
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Cameltoe	114	VS	Team BOOOOOM	118
Fuckinbuttaheads	79	VS	Bobbies Cunt Punts	139
Shamokin Coal Crackers	93	VS	ShowMeYourTDz	93
Fockers Express	108	VS	Lino Brown	140
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Cameltoe	84	vs	Bobbies Cunt Punts	118
Fuckinbuttaheads	106	VS	Team BOOOOOM	98
Shamokin Coal Crackers	71	VS	Lino Brown	97
Fockers Express	120	VS	ShowMeYourTDz	71
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	153	VS	Lino Brown	99
Cameltoe	135	VS	ShowMeYourTDz	123
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	117	VS	Team BOOOOOM	121
Fockers Express	131	VS	Cameltoe	101
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Fockers Express	127	VS	Team BOOOOOM	78